Incident Date

11/11/2021

11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021

11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021

11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021

11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021

Report Number
RMP21-008761
RMP21-008762
RMP21-008763
RMP21-008764
RMP21-008765
RMP21-008766
RMP21-008767

RMP21-008768
RMP21-008769
RMP21-008770
RMP21-008771

RMP21-008772

RMP21-008773

RMP21-008774
RMP21-008775
RMP21-008776
RMP21-008777

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3301 CAMPBELL ST
1800 WINNETKA CIR
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
4721 EUCLID AVE
FULLE/EAGLE

3301 CAMPBELL ST
4700 BARKER AVE

4721 EUCLID AVE
3940 MEADOW DR
1600 HICKS RD
5201 TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC: 3503
BERDNICK ST

4724 ARBOR DR
1901 GOLF RD

HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE

1901 GOLF RD
4801 ESSEX WAY
3603 HOLLY LN

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR

2408 MAPLE LN
2204 WILLOW LN

HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC:4704
EUCLID AVE

Location Name

KIMBALL HILL PARK

MOTEL 6

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE
JIM AND GARYS BARBER SHOP

KIMBALL HILL PARK

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

JIM AND GARYS BARBER SHOP
ST COLETTE SCHOOL

EXOTIC MOTORS

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

KINGSWALK CONDOS

Incident

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
MOTORIST ASSIST

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS 911 INFO
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 INFO

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

UNKNOWN PROBLEM
PUBLIC SERVICE

INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

11/15/2021 7:32:23 AM



Incident Date

11/11/2021

11/11/2021

11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021

11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021

11/11/2021

11/11/2021

11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021

11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021

11/11/2021

Report Number

RMP21-008778
RMP21-008779

RMP21-008780
RMP21-008781
RMP21-008782
RMP21-008783

RMP21-008784
RMP21-008785

RMP21-008786

RMP21-008787

RMP21-008788
RMP21-008789

RMP21-008791
RMP21-008792

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location Location Name

1901 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

4728 ARBOR DR

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR  CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

2606 KIRCHOFF RD
2800 CENTRAL RD
2600 MARTIN LN
2705 HAWK LN

APPROX LOC: 2375 HAWK
LN

APPROX LOC: 5129 OLD
PLUM GROVE RD

GOLF ALGON

1301 MEIJER DR

2045 PLUM GROVE RD
2065 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:3000 JEWEL
KIRCHOFF RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6
4732 ARBOR DR

3125 TOWN SQUARE DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD

MEACHAM RD / TEONIA
WOODS DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

PK NEUSES

CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY
CARL SANDBURG JRHS

MEIJER STORE
CVS PHARMACY

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PK NEUSES

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACCIDENT
MISSING JUVENILE
INFO

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

11/15/2021 7:32:23 AM



Incident Date

11/11/2021

11/11/2021
11/11/2021

11/11/2021
11/11/2021

11/11/2021

Report Number

RMP21-008793

RMP21-008794

RMP21-008795

RMP21-008796

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

2301 PLUM GROVE RD
APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

1801 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC:2
FIELDSTONE RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

FIFTH THIRD BANK

JEWEL

Incident Disposition

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC ARREST REPORT WITH ARREST
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/15/2021 7:32:23 AM



