



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/11/2021	RMP21-008761	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2021	RMP21-008762	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/11/2021	RMP21-008763	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/11/2021	RMP21-008764	4721 EUCLID AVE	JIM AND GARYS BARBER SHOP	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2021	RMP21-008765	FULLE/EAGLE		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2021	RMP21-008766	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2021	RMP21-008767	4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/11/2021		4721 EUCLID AVE	JIM AND GARYS BARBER SHOP	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2021	RMP21-008768	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2021	RMP21-008769	1600 HICKS RD	EXOTIC MOTORS	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/11/2021	RMP21-008770	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/11/2021	RMP21-008771	APPROX LOC: 3503 BERDNICK ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/11/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2021	RMP21-008772	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/11/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2021		4801 ESSEX WAY		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2021	RMP21-008773	3603 HOLLY LN		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/11/2021	RMP21-008774	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		UNKNOWN PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/11/2021	RMP21-008775	2408 MAPLE LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	
11/11/2021	RMP21-008776	2204 WILLOW LN		INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/11/2021	RMP21-008777	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE		AMBULANCE CALL	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/11/2021		APPROX LOC:4704 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/11/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2021	RMP21-008778	4728 ARBOR DR		AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/11/2021	RMP21-008779	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2021	RMP21-008780	2606 KIRCHOFF RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/11/2021	RMP21-008781	2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	MISSING JUVENILE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2021	RMP21-008782	2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/11/2021	RMP21-008783	2705 HAWK LN		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2021	RMP21-008784	APPROX LOC: 2375 HAWK LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/11/2021	RMP21-008785	APPROX LOC: 5129 OLD PLUM GROVE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/11/2021	RMP21-008786	GOLF ALGON		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/11/2021		1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/11/2021	RMP21-008787	2045 PLUM GROVE RD	CVS PHARMACY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2021		2065 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2021		APPROX LOC:3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2021	RMP21-008788	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2021	RMP21-008789	4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2021		3125 TOWN SQUARE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/11/2021	RMP21-008791	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/11/2021	RMP21-008792	MEACHAM RD / TEONIA WOODS DR		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/11/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/11/2021	RMP21-008793	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/11/2021		2301 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2021	RMP21-008794	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/11/2021	RMP21-008795	1801 ALGONQUIN RD	FIFTH THIRD BANK	TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/11/2021		APPROX LOC:2 FIELDSTONE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2021	RMP21-008796	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT